
Barley (Jau) price in Uttar Pradesh mandi markets

Commodity Market 1KG Price 1Q Price 1Q Max - Min Date

Barley (Jau) - Dara Muskara  22.50  2,250.00  2350 -  2,150.00 2025-11-05

Barley (Jau) - Dara Bharuasumerpur  22.50  2,250.00  2275 -  2,200.00 2025-11-01

Barley (Jau) - Other Kurara  22.00  2,200.00  2300 -  2,100.00 2024-09-30

Barley (Jau) - Other Raath  18.00  1,800.00  2000 -  1,700.00 2024-06-14

Barley (Jau) - Dara Raath  17.25  1,725.00  1740 -  1,715.00 2023-07-30
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